Volta de Ciclismo Internacional do Estado de Sao Paulo | 2006
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19/03/2006 - 26/03/2006 | 1131 km | 101 starting
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ZINTCHENKO Andrei
LAVARINHAS Rui

FAIRALL Bradley

MIRANDA Hélder Antonio Duarte
ANDRADE Joaquim Adrego Pereira
ERKER Jacob

FONTORONOZ Agustin—
BORRERO Rubén—

SOEIRO Pedro Miguel Miranda
WOHLBERG Eric

GONZALEZ Alexander

6:28
2:05
13:44
33:52
1:21
2:03
0:00
0:00
1:33
20:43
1:49
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SYM RANDELL Andrew

SYM COOPER Marsh

SYM MEIER Christian

RBA CARNEIRORui—

RBA SA Bruno Andre Carvalho
RBA FIGUEIREDO Mario

CAl BARNETT Tomas

CAl  ALVAREZ Oscar Mauricio
CAl ASENCIO Eudaldo

CAl RAMOS Edwin

20:28
5:07
24:08
0:00
50:25
30:57
1:44:26
2:59
53:05
51:44



